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31/10/20 Sat 2021 JCIHK Exchange Forum Meeting

05/01/21 Tue Membership Workshop: How To Conduct A Successful Online PMO Training

16/01/21 Sat Jan NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 1 Meeting 

18/01/21 Mon Digital Development Workshop I Training

20/01/21 Wed NOM Admin Workshop Training

27/01/21 Wed NOM Admin Meeting 1 Meeting 

28/01/21 Thu JCI Hong Kong Inaugural Ceremony Event

29/01/21 Fri Youth Empowerment Exchange Day Event

30/01/21 Sat SDG Pioneer Program Kickoff Event

03/02/21 Wed E-bidbook Seminar 1 Training

19/02/21 Fri Feb NAEO Meeting & Feb NOM Board Meeting Meeting

24/02/21 Wed Trainer's Mentorship Program Kick-Off Training

26/02/21 Fri Leadership Development Workshop: Virtual Training Skills Training Harbour Lights Issue 1 Submission Deadline

28/02/21 Sun 1st Deadline of 2021 JCIHK Foundation Application

06/03/21 Sat 2021 SDG Pioneer Program Empowerment Day Event

06/03/21 Sat Hello World! Talk I Event

10/03/21 Wed Digital Development Workshop II Training

13-14/3/21 Sat-Sun 36th 5-Star Training Program Training Bidding deadline - JBM1

17/03/21 Wed Media Luncheon Event

17/03/21 Wed NOM PMO Event

19/03/21 Fri Mar NAEO Meeting & Mar NOM Board Meeting Meeting

20-21/3/21 Sat-Sun Executive Academy Training Bidding deadline - JBM1

24/03/21 Wed Public Speaking & Debating Workshop Training Bidding deadline - JBM1

31/03/21 Wed Reimbursement of 2020 JCIHK Foundation Deadline

31/03-04/04/21 Wed-Sun Beijing Study Tour Event

10/04/21 Sat Apr NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 2 Meeting

14/04/21 Wed Economic Workshop - Selling Skillset Training

17/04/21 Sat JCI World Public Speaking Championship (HK Selection) 2021 Preliminary Contest Event Bidding deadline - JBM1

28/04/21 Wed NOM Admin Meeting 2 Meeting

02/05/21 Sun JCI World Public Speaking & Debating Championship (HK Selection) 2021 Final Contest Event Bidding deadline - JBM1

02/05/21 Sun JCI Vice President Reception Event

03/05/21 Mon TOYP Selection Kick Off Ceremony Event

05-09/05/21 Wed-Sun JCI The Americas Conference (Panama City, Panama) IA Conference

10/05/21 Fri Mid-Year Feedback Form Submission Deadline

15/05/21 Sat Trainer's Mentorship Program Summit Training

19/05/21 Wed Hello World Talk II Event

19-22/05/21 Wed-Sat JCI Africa and The Middle East Conference (Amman, Jordan) IA Conference

21/05/21 Fri May NAEO Meeting & May NOM Board Meeting & Mid Year Evaluation Meeting

21/05/21 Fri Harbour Lights Issue 2 Submission Deadline

22/05/21 Sat Mainland Youth Exchange and Seminar Event

31/05/21 Mon 2nd Deadline of 2021 JCIHK Foundation Application

08-12/06/21 Tue-Sat JCI European Conference (Conference Cruise Rostock, Germany) IA Conference

18/06/21 Fri Jun NAEO Meeting & Jun NOM Board Meeting Meeting

19/06/21 Sat Joint Directors Meeting (1st) + Executive Development Program Meeting

01-03/07/21 Thu-Sat Guangdong Study Tour Event

02/07/21 Fri 1st Senate Application Deadline

07/07/21 Wed E-bidbook Seminar 2 Training

10/07/21 Sat Jul NAEO Meeting & Joint Board Meeting 3 Meeting

17-18/07/21 Sat-Sun 37th 5-Star Training Program Training Bidding deadline - JBM2

31/07-01/08/21 Sat-Sun President Academy Training Bidding deadline - JBM2

06/08/21 Fri Harbour Lights Issue 3 Submission Deadline

19-22/08/21 Thu-Sun JCI Asia Pacific Conference (Taichung, Taiwan) IA Conference

20/08/21 Fri Aug NAEO Meeting & Aug NOM Board Meeting Meeting

25/08/21 Wed Awards Judge Briefing Day Meeting

29/08/21 Sun Bidbook Submission Deadline

04/09/21 Sat Sep NAEO Meeting & Joint Board Meeting 4 Meeting

05/09/21 Sun Bidbook Judging Day Meeting

08/09/21 Wed NOM Admin Meeting 3 Meeting

21/09/21 Tue Peace is Possible Campaign Event

25-26/09/21 Sat-Sun The 56th National Convention Meeting

08/10/21 Fri Harbour Lights Issue 4 Submission & 2nd Senate Application Deadline

09/10/21 Sat TOYP Selection Result Announcement Event

15/10/21 Fri Oct NAEO Meeting & Oct NOM Board Meeting Meeting

16-17/10/21 Sat-Sun 38th 5-Star Training Program Training Bidding deadline – JBM2

07/11/21 Sun TOYP Selection Community Services Day Event
12/11/21 Fri Nov NAEO Meeting & Nov NOM Board Meeting Meeting

16-20/11/21 Mon-Fri JCI World Congress (Johannesburg, South Africa) IA Conference

24/11/21 Wed NOM Joint Admin Meeting 4 Meeting

04/12/21 Sat Joint NAEO Meeting & Joint Board Meeting Meeting

05/12/21 Sun National Alumni Club 24th Anniversary Banquet Event

11/12/21 Sat Joint Directors Meeting 2 & Executive Development Program Meeting

12/12/21 Sun TOYP Selection Award Presentation Banquet Event
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09/12/20 Wed Economic Workshop: Funding Applications Training
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